TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53487 710

i3

s EE
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

hnv- (0PS)

{NZDNPRSYYNC TR DIYIFIFE)

COVER (OPS)

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

234



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

any-
(NI PESYYRC LRIV FYE)

(oPs)

COVER (OPS)

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)D

I Ya
SECTION

k7Y g rHE

| 53487 710

SECTION NUMBER

Nv—7 OPSRETTRBELTCTEEHACT, 2y FERTHETLTLEEY,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

X ,ihdicate the set number

N $LE§%/SET Mo R PART NAME ik
Gl du g/ PART M HBEk%&s/ COMPONENT PARTS H 0'ty
1 5342 73 S540-2 AN —-(3%-09%|=) COVER{DARK GRAY) 1
2 5290 74 084 S (z4a™) LABEL(ENGLISH? 3
2 5290 74 094 SAM(Zha™) LABEL (JAPANESE) 3
2 5344 73 140-3 hh“=- COVER 1
3 5512 71 114 YT FY 229NN YEMEXE8 SMALL BINDING SCREW MG5X8 29
4 5342 T4 6191 3SAMWL(INIWI) LABEL{(BLACK) 2
4 5344 74 119-1 2% LABEL 2
5 5342 74 511 F21A 1NN NAME PLATE 1
6 5344 74 G336 27% 1 LABEL z
7 5342 74 836-~1 3 \M(7%597) LABEL{(BLACK) 2
7 90652 GS=-4Y29% G5-5 GS~RING GS-5 2
8 5344 74 537 SN LABEL 2
9 5344 74 614 AN (ZHaN) L ABEL (JAPANESE) 2
9 5344 74 615 AN (x1I™) LABEL (ENGLISH) 2

10 5344 75 221 F1-7% TUBE 2

11 9721050008 E-1uI7% E-5 E-RING E-5 4

12 5344 73 152 Lo PIN 2

13 9642051014 Fardzo™ M5X18 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 30

14 9710050008 Nhz¥vhczx M5 SPRING WASHER M5 30

15 5344 75 768 INShHYh BRACKET 2

16 5640 36 216 A7 on SPRING 2

77 90813 NS b2 M5X10 SCREW M5X10 1

18 90643 nNYFH¥HYR BS TOOTHED LOCK WASHER B5 4

19 5342 73 510-2 Hnv-(3%-99%L-) COVER{(DARK GRAY) 1

19 5344 73 110-3 Hinr- COVER 1

20 5344 72 114 INS4Yh BRACKET 2

21 5342 72 271 AR - COVER 1

21 5342 72 471 AN = (AW =% =) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

22 5290 74 083-2 S {(z1a%) LABEL{ENGLISH) 3

22 5290 74 093 SAML(Zhoa™) LABEL(JAPANESE) 3

23 5290 74 087-2 SAMup{z12%) LABEL (ENGL ISH) 1

23 5290 74 091 AW (ZhTN) LABEL (JAPANESE) 1

24 5300 73 014 ANS - COVER 2

25 5310 73 013 -4 FRAME 2

26 5342 T4 617-1  SANML{IN3YUTZ) LABEL{BLACK)> 1

26 5344 74 117-1  37% LABEL 2

27 5342 74 618-1 SANL(INIUT) LABEL(BLACK) 2

27 5344 T4 118-1  57%L LABEL 2

28 5342 T4 713~1 3SA%L{I“39Y) LABEL{(BLACKD 3

28 5344 T4 213-1  5A%W LABEL 3

29 5342 72 120-1 HA©K“- COVER 1

29 5342 72 520-2 Apn-(3*-99%L-) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

30 5342 75 114 PRFEPLL BRACKET 1

31 9711040008 $INR 4 CONED DISC SPRING & 1

32 9670040608 YHYbkCIbh MEX6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X6 1

33 98945011 F=J%y2%35FY CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 -2

34 5330 23 113 USP- WASHER 1

35 5512 75 565 ha CAM 1

36 9684050508 PARIN MSX5S SET SCREW M5X5 2

327 9710030008 nhYvpn2 M3 SPRING WASHER M3 10

28 9660030014 TYE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 4

39 5342 74 311 594 LABEL 1

39 5347 74 621-1 ZANML(INIYT) LABEL(BLACK) 1

40 98305002 ATYF D4LDTA3ZZEN SWITCH D4DTA3ZN 2

47 9710040008 NHrE¥ NV M4 SPRING WASHER M4 A

42 9642042514 FTANIRIY M4XES SMALL PAN—-HEAD SCREW M&4X25 4

43 5342 72 211 nns - COVER 1

43 5342 72 411 AN = (AV g gV =) COVER{DARK GRAY) 1

Lé& 5344 72 253 FESHYE BRACKET 1

235



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

hav- (0PS)

(NN FUOHINCIDHIYOTFIF)
COVER (OPS)

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

BTV g
SECTION

vy Va B

[ 534z 710 |
SECTION NUMBER

AT—7 OEGUEHETEREL TEEEAOT, ¥y FRSTEXLTIHEEN.
When ordering items marked yindicate the set number

hecause they are availahbhle only as a set.

o ﬁﬁggg EEETMN %ﬁ%%/ PART NAME flig
5 2 HiES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q’ty
45 9670061008 YaUbhtibh M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X10 21
46 92310008 IIVRYEFPYF TL-78S MAGNET CATCH TL-788 1
47 9716030014 ES9“A%2x M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 &7
£8 9642030614 FTANIRIN M3IX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 &
£9 9642041014 FAaNazaY MAX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X10 1
50 9410400808 AICNDONER D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 2
51 5344 72 612 Y259 b BRACKET 1
h?2 5344 72 622 PAFE A BRACKET 1
53 5344 72 256 259 h BRACKET 1
54 9670051008 yaurs®ibh M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
55 5344 72 252-2 DWoHYb BRACKET i
56 5342 72 620-4 AN (31FI%L-) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
56 5344 72 220-6 Hhia®-~ COVER 1
57 5342 75 613 ATYFhL SWITCH CAM 1
58 5342 72 612-1 AN =(S1Ea% =) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
58 5344 72 212-1 e - COVER 1
59 53472 74 613-1 AN (TINZWT) LABEL{(BLACK) 1
59 5344 74 113-1 3% LABEL 1
60 5342 74 611-1 2ANML (7N 39D) LABEL (BLACK) 1
60 5344 T4 111-1 FRANE LABEL 1
61 5290 74 082-1 A% (13 LABEL(ENGLISH) 1
61 5290 74 092 AN (ZRsaN) LABEL{JAPANESE) 1
62 9642030514 TARIRIY M3X5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 4
63 92310009 o->=-%PYF TL-222 ROLLER CATCH TL-222 P
64 5344 72 113 INSHYhk BRACKET pa
65 5342 72 130 e - COVER 1
65 53472 72 530-1 RS = (AN gV =) COVER{DARK GRAY) 1
66 9648030814 B339 M3X8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X8 4\
67 5512 71 225 oW RING 17
68 5512 71 262 oo™ RING 1
69 5300 71 156 teo PIN 4
70 5300 71 155 APl BRACKET 6
71 9642050814 FANIRIN M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8 1
72 5290 61 633 F=-Aty 300MM GROUND WIRE 300MM 1
73 5342 72 611-1 AN®={(S1tI% =) COVER{(LIGHT GRAY) 1
73 5344 72 211-2 HAnv- COVER 1
74 9660040014 TUR M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 1
75 5340 74 122 200 LABEL P
76 5342 71 121-1 hn- COVER 1
76 5342 71 521-2 AN (31}2%L-) COVER{(LIGHT GRAY) 1
77 5342 71 122 ThS5Wh BRACKET 3
78 5342 71 111 DAY - COVER 1
78 5342 71 511-1 AN = (217> =) COVER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
79 5344 T4 412 2=t PLATE 1
80 5342 74 625 ga“2°L-F LOGOTYPE PLATE 1
81 5342 74 616-1 AV (INSWT) LABEL{BLACK) 1
81 5344 74 116-1 MM LABEL 1
82 5342 74 615-1 AN (TNSUT) LABEL(BLACK) 1
82 5344 74 115-1 27 LABEL 1
83 5342 74 614-1 SN (TVNIVUT) LABEL {(BLACK) 1
83 5344 74 114 Al LABEL i
84 5342 71 116 RS9y BRACKET 1
85 5290 61 135-1  3a% LABEL Z
ZYRCThNM EXCEPT JAPAN et
86 5340 74 121 EXN" LABEL 1
87 5522 71 116 %359 BRACKET 15
838 9711060008 YNV R 6 CONED DISC SPRING 6 Z
89 9670060808 VaYrhrilkh M6X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X8 2
90 5342 74 622 AN (TNIYT) LABEL {BLACK) 1

236



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

S~ (OPS) €7V e IV By [ 53487 710 |
(NDINPNOBYNC IBADYHIFYE) SECTION SECTION NUMBER
Kv—7 OPHRERTIBELT HADT, £y b i FEELn.
COVER (OPS) Whven orﬁirirﬁ iterfsgli{arie*d * ,indicJat§%:-E‘e$%[e/+:cfmmbtér
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER) hecause they are available only as a set.
Mo ty+ES /SET M BB a PART NAME ik
: MaES PART N HAES/  COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
91 5342 T4 624 20 (AF319°) LABEL{(STRIPE) 1
92 53472 74 626 SAML(APSZ1T9) LABEL(STRIPE) 1
92 5342 T4 627 SAM(ALIT12°) LABEL{(STRIPE) 1
ToWYhLILATL YUF WITH PRINTING CONTROL SYSTEM

237





